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PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: Lakefront Bicycle Trail #2 (Navy Pier Flyover)

SPECIFICATION NO: 134329

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: February 28, 2017 @1:00 p.m. CONFERENCE LOCATION: City Hall, 121 N. LaSalle, Room 103

LEAD DEPARTMENT: Transportation DPS CONTACT PERSON: Lynnette Terrell

Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org

Name Company Address E-Mail Telephone

Lynnette Terrell
Department of

Procurement Services
121 N. LaSalle St. Room 806

Chicago, IL 60602
Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org

312-744-7664

Lubica Benak
Department of
Transportation

Jack Aitchison Judlau
1011 Warrenville Road #195

Lisl, IL 60532
jaitchison@judlau.com 630/568-6640

Michael Foster Judlau
1011 Warrenville Road #195

Lisl, IL 60532
mfoster@judlau.com 630/828-6092

Michael Herbert
F. H. Paschen, S. N.

Nielsen
5515 N. East River Road

Chicago, IL 60656
mherbert@fhpaschen.com 773/444-3474

Keith Martin Kenny
2215 Sanders Road, Suite 400

Northbrook, IL 60062
Keith.martin@gcinc.com 847/777-7516

Craig Bradley
IHC Construction
Companies LLC

1500 Executive Drive
Elgin, IL 60123

cbradley@ihcconstruction.com 847/841-7761


